 PROCUREMENT PLAN – April 2011 to March 2013 

Loan Contract Number: 2099 OC-BA
                   Modernisation of the Barbados National Procurement System

	Description and Type of Procurement
	Estimated Contract Cost US$
	Source of Financing
	
Review
(ex-ante/
Ex-post
	Procurement Method
	Prequal
	Estimated Dates
	Status
	Comments/ Recommendations

	
	
	IDB %
	Local/
other
	
	
	
	Publication
 of SPN
	Completion of
Contract
	
	

	1. GOODS – 
· Technological Infrastructure Modernised and Updated
      1.1 – Acquisition of E-Tendering Package
       1.1.1  Purchase of E-procurement System

· Total amount US$ 500,000
	



500,000
	



100
	



0
	



Ex-ante
	



ICB
	



NO
	



February 2012

	
	



Pending


	





	
2.  CONSULTING SERVICES 

· Strengthen Public Procurement Regulatory Framework  
· 2.1     Procurement Regulations Drafted & Promulgated
     2.1.1  –Drafting of Procurement Regulations, Policies & Bidding Documents- FIRM specialised in Public Procurement


 2.2      Support to the Implementation of new regulations including training
    2.2.1  Training in application of new instruments &Bidding Documents

· Total amount US$ 224,446.00


	







164,446.00






60,000.00
	







100






100


	







0






0

	







Ex-Post






Ex-Ante
	







ICB







	







NO






NO
	



2nd Semester
(2009)
(November (2009)



1st Semester 2012
	







June, 2011
	







Awarded






Pending
	







Awarded - Crown Agents
Commenced January 2011





Provides for logistics, rental, equipment and training material

	
3.CONSULTING SERVICES
· Improve Procurement Operations and Marketplace
3.1 Strengthen CPD Operations
  3.1.1 Develop and Implement a modernisation    plan for CPD supply chain management warehouse – Supply Chain Mgmt. Planning & Implementation
    3.1.1.1 Development of a Plan to Modernise CPD Supply chain Mgmt.

Total amount US$ 106, 000
	








106,000



	





100
	





0
	








Ex-Ante
	








NCB



	








NO



	








 2nd Semester 2011


	
	








Pending
	

	
4. CONSULTING SERVICES
· Procurement Institutional Capacity Strengthened
4.1  Strategic Plan to set up Personnel in New Procurement Positions Developed and Executed
   4.1.1 Preparation & Execution of Strategic Plan
      4.1.1.1 Consultancy to Develop a  Plan to Strengthen Procurement Capacity in stakeholder Institutions 


4.2 PPU and CPD Organisational Structure and Job Descriptions Developed(US$30,000)
 4.2  New Career Stream and Relevant H.R Resource Manual Developed and Implemented
(US$90,000)

· Consultancy to Develop a Career Stream in Procurement and Related Operational Procedures

4.3 Development and Implementation of Training Programme (US$350,000)
· Consultancy to Implement a Capacity Development Program


· Total amount US$ 679,801.00


	








206,801.00











123,000.00






350,000.00
	








100











100






100
	








0











0






0
	








Ex-Post











Ex-Ante






Ex-Ante
	








ICB











ICB






ICB
	








NO











NO






NO
	







2nd Semester 2009
(September 2009)









2nd Semester 2011





1st Semester 2012


	








June 2011
	








Awarded











Pending






Pending
	








 Awarded to IGS
Commenced January 2011










Activities 4.1& 4.2 combined into one consultancy

	
5. CONSULTING SERVICES
· Technological Infrastructure Modernised and Updated

5.1 E-Tendering System Developed & Implemented
  
  5.1.1.1 Assessment of an Electronic Procurement Information System

5.1.1.2 Implementation of E-Procurement System

· Total amount US$ 575,500.00

	








75,500.00




500,000.00


	








100




100
	








0




0
	








Ex-Post




Ex-Ante
	








NCB




ICB
	








NO




NO
	






1st Semester 2011
(February 2011)



2nd Semester 2012

	
	







In Progress



Pending
	







Awaiting approval of MOU from STC


Dependent on results of Assessment Consultancy and consequent acquisition



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.   CONSULTING SERVICES

6.1 Mid Term Review
	


32,400.00
	


100
	


0
	


Ex-Ante
	


NCB

	


NO
	


1st Semester 2011

	
	


Pending
	




